Supervisor - District 4 Hagwood.

2) Approve and authorize the Chair to sign Supplemental Services Agreement No. 11 between 
Plumas County and Brandley Engineering, for engineering services for the Runway 8-26 Joint 
Reseal project at Nervino Airport. Agreement not to exceed Sixty Five Thousand Five Hundred 
dollars and 00/100 ($65,500.00) (County responsibility is 5.5% at $3,602.50); approved as to form 
by County Counsel; discussion and possible action.

Motion: Approve and authorize the Chair to sign Supplemental Services Agreement No. 11 
between Plumas County and Brandley Engineering, for engineering services for the Runway 8-26 
Joint Reseal project at Nervino Airport. Agreement not to exceed Sixty Five Thousand Five Hundred 
dollars and 00/100 ($65,500.00) (County responsibility is 5.5% at $3,602.50).
Action: Approve, Moved by Supervisor - District 3 McGowan, Seconded by Supervisor - District 4 
Hagwood.
Vote: Motion Passed by unanimous roll call vote (summary: Yes = 4).
Yes: Supervisor - District 1 Ceresola, Supervisor - District 2 Goss, Supervisor - District 3 McGowan,

[...]

Supervisor - District 4 Hagwood.

3) Approve and authorize the Chair to sign Supplemental Services Agreement No. 12 between 
Plumas County and Brandley Engineering, for engineering services for the Runway 16-34 Joint 
Reseal project at Rogers Field. Agreement not to exceed Eighty Eight Thousand dollars and 
00/100 ($88,000.00), (County responsibility is 5.5% at $4,840.00); approved as to form by County 
Counsel; discussion and possible action.

Motion: Approve and authorize the Chair to sign Supplemental Services Agreement No. 12 
between Plumas County and Brandley Engineering, for engineering services for the Runway 16-34 
Joint Reseal project at Rogers Field. Agreement not to exceed Eighty Eight Thousand dollars and 
00/100 ($88,000.00), (County responsibility is 5.5% at $4,840.00).
Action: Approve, Moved by Supervisor - District 3 McGowan, Seconded by Supervisor - District 2 
Goss.
Vote: Motion Passed by unanimous roll call vote (summary: Yes = 4).
Yes: Supervisor - District 1 Ceresola, Supervisor - District 2 Goss, Supervisor - District 3 McGowan,

[...]

4) Approve and authorize the Board Chair to sign Supplemental Services Agreement No. 13 between 
Plumas County and Brandley Engineering, for engineering services required for the design of the 
New Beacon Tower and Beacon at Gansner Field.  Agreement not to exceed Sixty Four Thousand 
dollars and 00/100 ($64,000.00); (County responsibility is 5.5% at $3,520.00); approved as to form 
by County Counsel; discussion and possible action.

Motion: Approve and authorize the Board Chair to sign Supplemental Services Agreement No. 13 
between Plumas County and Brandley Engineering, for engineering services required for the design 
of the New Beacon Tower and Beacon at Gansner Field.  Agreement not to exceed Sixty Four 
Thousand dollars and 00/100 ($64,000.00); (County responsibility is 5.5% at $3,520.00)
Action: Approve, Moved by Supervisor - District 4 Hagwood, Seconded by Supervisor - District 3 
McGowan.
Vote: Motion Passed by unanimous roll call vote (summary: Yes = 4).
Yes: Supervisor - District 1 Ceresola, Supervisor - District 2 Goss, Supervisor - District 3 McGowan,